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Classifica Definitiva

Data: 06/05/2017

Categoria: GIALLO
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Nome

ANGELLOTTI Leonardo
LUIN Rinaldo
MARGIORE Manuela
GIUDICI Gabriele
FERLUGA Matej

KALC Rado
APOLLONIO Daniele
MARTIGNON Camilla
DELISE Marina
VERCELLI TEDALDI Alberta
PASQUOTTO Giancarlo
TEDALDI Guido

DIVO Silvana

ROVERI Diego
KRISCJAK Amelie
CISEK Mario
GOBBETTO Carla
ZORZATO Vally

Categoria: NERO
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Nome

TESAROVA Markéta
LAROTELLA Roberto
BONFIGLIOLI Leonardo
RIVETTA Alessandro
CLEMENTE Mauro
RIVETTA Andrea
FERLUGA Peter
FABRIS Fulvio
SEPIN Chiara

RUINI Cristina
GAION Sara

SOSSI Stefano
FONTANOT Luca
DEGRASSI Michela
ROVERE Francesca
ROVIS Paola
CREVATIN Franca
ROVERI Alessio
KALC Kristjan

Societa

A.S.D. Orienteering Laguna Nord Venezia

SSD Gaja - Sezione Orientamento
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE
SSD Gaja - Sezione Orientamento
SSD Gaja - Sezione Orientamento
GR. OR. CAlI XXX OTTOBRE ASD
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE
GR. OR. CAlI XXX OTTOBRE ASD
GR. OR. CAlI XXX OTTOBRE ASD
GR. OR. CAlI XXX OTTOBRE ASD
SSD Gaja - Sezione Orientamento
SSD Gaja - Sezione Orientamento
SSD Gaja - Sezione Orientamento
PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD

A.S.D. Orienteering Laguna Nord Venezia
A.S.D. Orienteering Laguna Nord Venezia

Societa

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE
SSD Gaja - Sezione Orientamento

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO

SSD Gaja - Sezione Orientamento

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO

SSD Gaja - Sezione Orientamento
PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD
SSD Gaja - Sezione Orientamento
PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE
GR. OR. CAlI XXX OTTOBRE ASD
PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD
PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD
SSD Gaja - Sezione Orientamento
PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD
PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD
SSD Gaja - Sezione Orientamento
SSD Gaja - Sezione Orientamento

Tempo
00:10:00
00:10:27
00:12:44
00:13:54
00:14:29
00:14:30
00:15:09
00:16:09
00:16:31
00:17:44
00:19:42
00:20:40
00:22:46
00:22:48
00:28:46
00:32:24
00:00:00
00:00:00

Tempo
00:25:51
00:26:13
00:29:29
00:31:44
00:32:11
00:32:32
00:32:35
00:34:13
00:36:41
00:39:17
00:40:09
00:40:44
00:41:44
00:44:.04
00:50:44
01:00:03
01:09:08
00:00:00
00:51:05



Categoria: ROSSO
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Nome

MOSCA Massimo
SIMINI Alberto
SIMONELLI Maria Elena
JERMAN Alessio
JERMAN Michela
SENO Salvatore
FURLAN Massimiliano
MURADOR Daniele
FERLUGA Nastja
ANGELLOTTI Giovanni
SOSSI Enrico
RIVETTA Lisa
JERMAN Paolo

SIEGA Gianfranco
BERTO Andrea
MOSOLO Fabrizio
PERNICH Diego
BOZZATO Loredana
PREDAN Sonia
FERRO Marisa
RUZZIER Fiorenzo
PACOR Fulvio

GHERSI Giorgio
BOZZATO GIUSEPPE

Societa

GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE ASD

GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE ASD
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE

A.S.D. Orienteering Laguna Nord Venezia
SSD Gaja - Sezione Orientamento

SSD Gaja - Sezione Orientamento

SSD Gaja - Sezione Orientamento

A.S.D. Orienteering Laguna Nord Venezia
GR. OR. CAl XXX OTTOBRE ASD
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE

SSD Gaja - Sezione Orientamento

SSD Gaja - Sezione Orientamento

A.S.D. Orienteering Laguna Nord Venezia
FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
SSD Gaja - Sezione Orientamento

A.S.D. Orienteering Laguna Nord Venezia
FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
A.S.D. Orienteering Laguna Nord Venezia
SSD Gaja - Sezione Orientamento

SSD Gaja - Sezione Orientamento

SSD Gaja - Sezione Orientamento

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE

A.S.D. Orienteering Laguna Nord Venezia
SSD Gaja - Sezione Orientamento

Tempo
00:24:18
00:27:44
00:31:03
00:31:43
00:32:08
00:32:40
00:32:49
00:32:58
00:33:09
00:33:24
00:34:25
00:34:30
00:35:24
00:35:27
00:38:14
00:41:17
00:42:37
00:50:54
00:54:14
01:04:00
01:13:33
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:39:04
00:39:10
00:46:29
01:24:38



